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General information about company
Scrip code 532701
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN
Name of the company CELLA SPACE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities Yes Yes No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?/g}}lit:fl;er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of harehol .
No. of Partly 0.0 Total nos. E areholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category " f . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of T\ilos. g | ully pz‘nd pald—up underlying }slh?res shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
I shareholder | S0 ders | up cquity | equity Depository _e d (VD) as per SCRR, 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I i EZT(rie(SIV) itelell(rles Receipts (_V()IJY E;I) 1957) (VI As a | a6 eg: | Class % of
9 : Total +B+
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | cgy |0 (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) glromoter 7 9418191 9418191 51.74 9418191 9418191 |51.74
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 8089 8783026 8783026 |48.26 8783026 8783026 |48.26
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8096 18201217 18201217 | 100 18201217 18201217 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in Piﬁdge{i or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | Ot1erwise Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y(ljpg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) Eq;l(; ¥ shares
08} shareholder | - standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cam -
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % [N |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (W]
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 9418191 1235000 10653191 69.56 0 |0 9418191
Group
(B) Public 30.44 8772068
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 9418191 1235000 10653191 100 0 |0 18190259
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly i(;rgf :ﬁ;ﬁé:os' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Denosit (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | ReceiPts | IVI* 1 gs7y v : Total
eld (IV) | shares | v V)t (VI ) (VII) | Class eg: | Class
hed | YD VT OVD | A a% of X cgy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 9418191 9418191 |51.74 9418191 9418191 |51.74
undivided Family
Sub-Total 7 9418191 9418191 |51.74 9418191 9418191 |51.74
(AX1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 9418191 9418191 |51.74 9418191 9418191 |51.74
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
()]
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 795 4259570 4259570 | 234 4259570 4259570 |23.4
olding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |52 3010056 3010056 |16.54 3010056 3010056 |16.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
() Any Other 111 1513200 1513200 |8.31 1513200 1513200 |8.31
(specify)
(S];)b}_;;mal 8089 8783026 8783026 |48.26 8783026 8783026 |48.26
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 8089 8783026 8783026 |48.26 8783026 8783026 |48.26
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8096 18201217 18201217 | 100 18201217 18201217 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8096 18201217 18201217 | 100 18201217 18201217 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgec{l or
O- No. of 0- >nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
e Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities <i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
() (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 9418191 1235000 10653191 69.56 0 |0 9418191
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A loa18191  |1235000 | 10653191 69.56 0 |o 9418191
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 918191 1235000 | 10653191 69.56 0 |0 9418191
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.76 4248612
(a(ii)) 10.43 3010056
(b) 0 200
(e) 5.24 1513200
Sub-Total (B) 30.44 8772068
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.44 8772068
B)=B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 9418191 1235000 10653191 100 0 |0 18190259
)T"tal ATBHC 418191 | 1235000 | 10653191 100 0 o 18190259
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

A GANESH

S
RAJKUMAR .

RAJEE
RAJKUMAR

E KAMALAM

SUBRAMONIAM

SIVATHANU
PILLAI

VIGNESH R

N
SUBRAMANIAN

PAN (II)

ABCPG2521R

ABKPR5753N

ABMPR4209B

ACMPK3761C

AFAPP5173]

AKVPR6876L

AZIPS2195P

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

89940

8511205

285544

174630

67429

276705

12738

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

89940

8511205

285544

174630

67429

276705

12738

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.49

46.76

0.96

0.37

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

89940

8511205

285544

174630

67429

276705

12738

Class eg:y

Total

89940

8511205

285544

174630

67429

276705

12738

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.49

46.76

1.57

0.96

0.37

1.52

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

89940

8511205

285544

174630

67429

276705

12738

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

1235000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

89940

9746205

285544

174630

67429

276705

12738

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.62

63.27

1.98

0.47

0.09

Number of Locked in shares (X

1))

No. (a)

0

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

89940

8511205

285544

174630

67429

276705

12738

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9418191

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9418191

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9418191

Class eg:y

Total

9418191

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

9418191

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

1235000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

10653191

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

[=]

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9418191

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Director or Director's Relatives

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

others

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

68

31

111

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500080

136924

16016

860180

1513200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

500080

136924

16016

860180

1513200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.75

0.75

0.09

4.73

8.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500080

136924

16016

860180

1513200

Class eg:y

Total

500080

136924

16016

860180

1513200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.75

0.75

0.09

4.73

8.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.73

0.47

0.06

2.98

5.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

500080

136924

16016

860180

1513200
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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