General information about company								
Scrip code	532701							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN								
Name of the company	CELLA SPACE LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders up equ	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)			up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	9418191			9418191	51.74	9418191		9418191	51.74	
(B)	Public	8089	8783026			8783026	48.26	8783026		8783026	48.26	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	8096	18201217			18201217	100	18201217		18201217	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9418191	1235000	10653191	69.56	0	0			9418191		
(B)	Public				30.44					8772068		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	9418191	1235000	10653191	100	0	0			18190259		

,	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	9418191			9418191	51.74	9418191		9418191	51.74
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	9418191			9418191	51.74	9418191		9418191	51.74
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	9418191			9418191	51.74	9418191		9418191	51.74
В	Table III - Stateme	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7925	4259570			4259570	23.4	4259570		4259570	23.4
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	52	3010056			3010056	16.54	3010056		3010056	16.54
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	111	1513200			1513200	8.31	1513200		1513200	8.31
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8089	8783026			8783026	48.26	8783026		8783026	48.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		8089	8783026			8783026	48.26	8783026		8783026	48.26
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non 1	Public sharehold	ler	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		8096	18201217			18201217	100	18201217		18201217	100
Total (A+B+C)		8096	18201217			18201217	100	18201217		18201217	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)	9418191	1235000	10653191	69.56	0	0			9418191
Sub-Total (A) (1)	9418191	1235000	10653191	69.56	0	0			9418191
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	9418191	1235000	10653191	69.56	0	0			9418191
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder				ı	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				14.76					4248612
(a(ii))				10.43					3010056
(b)				0					200
(e)				5.24					1513200
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.44					8772068
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.44					8772068
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)	9418191	1235000	10653191	100	0	0			18190259
Total (A+B+C	9418191	1235000	10653191	100	0	0			18190259

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	A GANESH	S RAJKUMAR .	RAJEE RAJKUMAR	E KAMALAM	SUBRAMONIAM SIVATHANU PILLAI	VIGNESH R	N SUBRAMANIAN					
PAN (II)	ABCPG2521R	ABKPR5753N	ABMPR4209B	ACMPK3761C	AFAPP5173J	AKVPR6876L	AZIPS2195P					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	89940	8511205	285544	174630	67429	276705	12738					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	89940	8511205	285544	174630	67429	276705	12738					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.49	46.76	1.57	0.96	0.37	1.52	0.07					
Number of Vot	ting Rights held i	n each class of se	ecurities (IX)	•	•	•						
Class eg:X	89940	8511205	285544	174630	67429	276705	12738					
Class eg:y												
Total	89940	8511205	285544	174630	67429	276705	12738					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.49	46.76	1.57	0.96	0.37	1.52	0.07					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	89940	8511205	285544	174630	67429	276705	12738					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	1235000	0	0	0	0	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	89940	9746205	285544	174630	67429	276705	12738					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.62	63.27	1.98	1.21	0.47	1.92	0.09					
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)										
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Number of Sha	ares pledged or o	therwise encumb	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	89940	8511205	285544	174630	67429	276705	12738
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9418191								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9418191								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.74								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	9418191								
Class eg:y									
Total	9418191								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.74								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	9418191								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	1235000								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	10653191								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.56								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0								
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9418191								
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	Others						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				others	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)					Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	68	9	3	31	111					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500080	136924	16016	860180	1513200					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500080	136924	16016	860180	1513200					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.75	0.75	0.09	4.73	8.32					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	500080	136924	16016	860180	1513200					
Class eg:y										
Total	500080	136924	16016	860180	1513200					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.75	0.75	0.09	4.73	8.32					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	0.47	0.06	2.98	5.24					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•					
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500080	136924	16016	860180	1513200					

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									